
DATA COLLECTION FORM – CHILDREN’S CLASS 
 

Date:  

Locality:  Focus Neighbourhood (if applicable):  

Name of Teacher(s):  

Grade:  Start Date Grade:  End Date Grade:  

Total no. of Participants:  No. of Bahá’í Participants:  
 

 

No. First Name Family Name 
Sex 

(F/M) 

Age /  

Date of Birth 

From 

Bahá’í 

Family 

(Y/N) 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      
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